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Overview
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Price
4411 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.00% (0.00)

US02209S1033
MO

Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

75,675 EUR

S&P 500

43.75 EUR (25)
44.11 EUR (1,257)
43.765 EUR
44135 EUR
43.765 EUR

4411 EUR
44.017952 EUR
166

7,307.00

7

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/11 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860575
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02209S1033-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02209S1033
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US02209S1033&ID_NOTATION=439906501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US02209S1033&ID_NOTATION=439906501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=679b3e3864f44d32a6d2679211ca9637cd8f7233e9adcafbc525eb56738150b2&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0351d29a66af91c06&time=1721266307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=565a3a57ba60c9dc8c1857617d709e597d811fbc34290b6d8775bab52538cc22&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2250b2c39058b5e4a&time=1721266307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07824597f8e42271cbf87e23ac86ee5e691da71670b3b85dfb025ebaef7b0a9d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bc24652c0f6b6f63&time=1721266307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2898d1b3df6d8f59387f91c696772dd737c601d1c95ab96b4df4a2c4e33a1342&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fcfd997b842a472b3&time=1721266307&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29fd5589c8b13d74feb33eaf7e536725c912e37085cb7ee8149b987fdec9d524&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e4a06ba0d614cba51&time=1721266307&tool=RSC

ALTRIA GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/16 17:44:59

Price

4411 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN US02209S1033
Symbol MO
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 75,675 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.75 EUR (25)
Ask (Ask size) 4411 EUR (1,257)
Open 43.765 EUR
High 44135 EUR
Low 43.765 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4411 EUR
VWAP 44.017952 EUR
Volume (pcs) 166
Trading volume 7,307.00
Number of trades 7
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +16.60% - -

Perf (abs.) +6.28 - -
Beta 0.35 0.52 0.36
Volatility 17.20 - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

43.55 EUR (136

42.75 EUR (78

40.90 EUR (108

-EUR

44.96 EUR (2024/06/10
36.14 EUR (2024/03/04

—

_—— — = — D

52 Weeks High | date -EUR (-
52 Weeks Low | date - EUR (-
All listings for ALTRIA GROUP INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 4410 EUR 0.28 66

07/16
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 44.085 EUR 0.00 6

07/16
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 44.055 EUR 0.59 144

07/16
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:21 44.045EUR 0.01 12

07/16
SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36 47.20 CHF 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=439906501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7882833
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693719
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588484
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/23

2023/
04/03

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:35

22:00

08:00

17:30

08:21

08:21

20:32

18:31

17:44

19:31

17:12

52.00 USD 0.00

48.03USD 297.83

43.805 EUR 0.00

47.755 USD 0.00

43.765 EUR 0.00

43.765 EUR 0.00

4399 EUR 0.04

4421 EUR 0.00

4411 EUR 0.01

43.965 EUR 0.00

44.04 EUR 0.00

48,833
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496625
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744883
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6693720

ALTRIA GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

E'! Altria

Contact Details
ALTRIA GROUP INC.

6601 West Broad Street - 23230 Richmond
Telefon: +1-804-274-2200

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads

Company report: ALTRIA GROUP INC.
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Company Profile

Altria Group, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in the manufacture and sale of
cigarettes in the United States. It operates through the following segments: Smokeable
Products, Oral Tobacco Products, and All Other. The Smokeable Products segment
consists of cigarettes manufactured and sold by PM USA, and machine-made large cigars
and pipe tobacco manufactured and sold by Middleton. The Oral Tobacco Products
segment includes MST and snus products manufactured and sold by USSTC, and oral
nicotine pouches manufactured and sold by Helix. The All Other segment refers to the

financial results of NJOY, Helix ROW, and the IQOS System heated tobacco business. The

company was founded in 1919 and is headquartered in Richmond, VA.

Members of Management Board

Kathryn
McQuade

Ellen Strahlman

Debra Kelly-
Ennis

George Mufioz

lan Clarke

Mario Yzaguirre

Marjorie
Connelly

R. Davis

Virginia Shanks

William F.
Gifford

Charles N.
Whitaker

Heather
Newman
Jennifer Hunter
Jody Begley
Murray R.
Garnick

Olivier Houpert

Sal Mancuso

Todd Walker

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US02209S1033-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS02209S1033
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